# P06000447793

(Reque	estor's Name)	<u> </u>
(Addre	ss)	
(Addre	ss)	<u> </u>
(City/S	tate/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP		MAIL
(Busin	ess Entity Na	me)
(Docur	nent Number	
Certified Copies	Certificate	s of Status
Special Instructions to Fili	ng Officer:	<u></u>
	Office Use Or	niy



03/28/06--01013--015 \*\*87.50





### **COVER LETTER**

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

3

# SUBJECT: \_\_\_\_\_ PREVIEW CAR PENTRY INC. (PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)

Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the articles of incorporation and a check for:

Filing Fee

S78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status

\$78.75	\$87.50
	\$07.30
Filing Fee	Filing Fee,
& Certified Copy	Certified Copy
	& Certificate of
	Status
ADDITIONAL CO	PY REQUIRED

FROM:	DANIEL MANGUM		
1 KOM	Name (Printed or typed)		
	2500 N. NINE MILE RD		
-	Address		
	PENSACOLA, FLORIDA 32534		
	City, State & Zip		
	850 377 7945		

Daytime Telephone number

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.



**Disaster Response Team** 

March 24, 2006

Department of State Division of Corporations P O Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

RE: Permission to use the name Preview Carpentry Inc

To whom it may concern:

As an officer of Preview Construction Services Inc, a Texas corporation authorized to do business in Florida, we hereby give permission for the use of the name Preview Carpentry Inc.

If you have questions you may reach me at 850-377-7945.

Preview Construction Services Inc

Daniel Mangum

Vice President / Secretary

## **ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION**

In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

### ARTICLE I NAME

The name of the corporation shall be:

Preview Carpentry Inc.

### ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE

The principal place of business/mailing address is: 2500 W Nine Mile Road, Pensacola, Florida 32534

### ARTICLE III PURPOSE

The purpose for which the corporation is organized is:

To engage in any business enterprise in which a for-profit business may legally engage in the State of Florida

### ARTICLE IV SHARES

The number of shares of stock is: One Hundred Thousand (100,000) Shares

### ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS

List name(s), address(es) and specific title(s):

James S. Odell, 8018 Westover Dr. Dallas, Texas 75231 - Director and President Daniel L. Mangum, 4909 FM 546, Princeton, Texas 75407 - Director and Secretary Leonard Arrant, 2500 W Nine Mile Rd, Pensacola, Florida 32534 - Vice President

### ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT

The <u>name and Florida street address</u> (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered agent is: Leonard Arrant, 2500 W Nine Mile Rd, Pensacola, Florida 32534

### ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR

The <u>name and address</u> of the Incorporator is: Daniel L. Mangum, 4909 FM 546, Princeton, Texas 75407

\*

Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this celtificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity

enature/Registered Agent

Signature/Incorporator

<u>3-20-06</u> 3-20-04

Date

FILED 06 MAR 28 AM 8:24